
4800 West Copans Road
Coconut Creek, FL 33063City of Coconut Creek

Legislation Details

File #: RES 2018-
020

Name: Stanford Construction Co. Change Order #1

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:12/20/2017 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:1/11/2018 1/11/2018

Title: A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER, OR DESIGNEE, TO EXECUTE A CHANGE
ORDER TO THE COMPREHENSIVE STREET IMPROVEMENTS PHASE I CONTRACT WITH
STANFORD CONSTRUCTION CO. IN THE AMOUNT OF $249,782.50 FOR THE PROCUREMENT
AND INSTALLATION OF STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION (FDOT)
SPECIFIED SOLAR POWERED LED BIKE LANE DELINEATORS.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Change Order, FDOT, Resolution, Utilities and Engineering

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION 2018-020-Stanford Construction Co. Change Order No.pdf, 2. BACKUP-Stanford
Construction Co. Change Order No.pdf, 3. EXHIBIT A-Solar Powered Bike Lane Delineator, 4.
BACKUP-Stanford Construction Agrmt, 5. BACKUP-Warranty Information (Revised)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Commission1/11/2018 1

City of Coconut Creek Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

